
5,639,814.73        

FECHA No. CK / TRANSF DESCRIPCION DEBITO CREDITO BALANCE
03/12/2018 338226469 DEPOSITO 16,940.00                   5,656,754.73               
03/12/2018 338226466 DEPOSITO 57,441.00                   5,714,195.73               
03/12/2018 338226465 DEPOSITO 21,601.00                   5,735,796.73               
03/12/2018 338226463 DEPOSITO 55,925.00 5,791,721.73               
03/12/2018 338226461 DEPOSITO 8,065.00                     5,799,786.73               
03/12/2018 338226460 DEPOSITO 28,859.00                   5,828,645.73               
03/12/2018 1880630609 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 60,000.00               5,768,645.73               
03/12/2018 18725 LARIMAR, S. R. L. 246,896.27             5,521,749.46               
07/12/2018 327019990 DEPOSITO 29,648.00                   5,551,397.46               
07/12/2018 327019988 DEPOSITO 47,891.00                   5,599,288.46               
07/12/2018 327019987 DEPOSITO 21,175.00                   5,620,463.46               
07/12/2018 327019985 DEPOSITO 28,530.00                   5,648,993.46               
07/12/2018 327019984 DEPOSITO 59,099.00                   5,708,092.46               
07/12/2018 327019982 DEPOSITO 18,294.00                   5,726,386.46               
07/12/2018 327019981 DEPOSITO 11,844.00                   5,738,230.46               
07/12/2018 327019979 DEPOSITO 36,514.00                   5,774,744.46               
07/12/2018 327019978 DEPOSITO 2,008.00                     5,776,752.46               
07/12/2018 327019976 DEPOSITO 14,993.00                   5,791,745.46               
07/12/2018 327019975 DEPOSITO 6,004.00                     5,797,749.46               
07/12/2018 12416109 DEPOSITO 357,694.00                6,155,443.46               
07/12/2018 18735 CARMEN ROSARIO MATEO 15,500.00               6,139,943.46               
07/12/2018 18744 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 16,000.00               6,123,943.46               
07/12/2018 18733 MIGUEL JOSUE CRUZ JAVIER 19,920.00               6,104,023.46               
07/12/2018 18741 MARIA ESTRELLA MEJIA 21,100.00               6,082,923.46               
07/12/2018 18745 ALEXANDRA ALTAGRACIA MORETA JUMA 27,200.00               6,055,723.46               
07/12/2018 18736 ANGELICA MARIA ROSARIO 28,400.00               6,027,323.46               
07/12/2018 18730 LOURDES SANTIAGO 28,980.00               5,998,343.46               
07/12/2018 18739 LISSELOTTE PEÑA POLANCO 29,100.00               5,969,243.46               
07/12/2018 18726 ANGELA MILESY RODRIGUEZ BATISTA 29,180.00               5,940,063.46               
07/12/2018 18743 ADALGISA ABREU 29,200.00               5,910,863.46               
07/12/2018 18727 SONIA GASLING 29,400.00               5,881,463.46               
07/12/2018 18732 RUTH ESTHER BRITO SORIANO 29,645.00               5,851,818.46               
07/12/2018 18737 FRANCISCA MATEO MORILLO 29,645.00               5,822,173.46               
07/12/2018 18746 YADHIRA ONANEY CHIRENO ROJAS 30,200.00               5,791,973.46               
07/12/2018 18748 JOHANNY DE LOS SANTOS SUAZO 30,545.00               5,761,428.46               
07/12/2018 18742 ALEXANDRA DE LA CRUZ DONASTORG 31,150.00               5,730,278.46               
07/12/2018 18734 JARISA MEDINA FEDERICO 31,345.00               5,698,933.46               
07/12/2018 18740 GENESIS V. FELIZ CUELLO 33,500.00               5,665,433.46               
07/12/2018 18738 ELIZABETH VERONICA MATOS 33,900.00               5,631,533.46               
07/12/2018 18731 ROSA LANTIGUA 34,050.00               5,597,483.46               
07/12/2018 18747 DARWIN ALEXIS PUELLO MONTILLA 34,150.00               5,563,333.46               
07/12/2018 18729 AWILDA YARLENY BAEZ DUARTE 38,200.00               5,525,133.46               
10/12/2018 1914476665 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 2,000.00                  5,523,133.46               
17/12/2018 338296196 DEPOSITO 78,000.00 5,601,133.46               
17/12/2018 18752 OCEAN BEEF, EIRL. 21,850.00               5,579,283.46               
17/12/2018 18753 OCEAN BEEF, EIRL. 49,210.00               5,530,073.46               
18/12/2018 338297650 DEPOSITO 261,747.00 5,791,820.46               
18/12/2018 338297648 DEPOSITO 294,602.00                6,086,422.46               
18/12/2018 338297647 DEPOSITO 26,111.00                   6,112,533.46               
18/12/2018 338297646 DEPOSITO 43,326.00                   6,155,859.46               
18/12/2018 338297645 DEPOSITO 20,112.00                   6,175,971.46               
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18/12/2018 338297644 DEPOSITO 368,090.00                6,544,061.46               
18/12/2018 18771 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 26,111.00               6,517,950.46               
18/12/2018 18772 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 141,838.00             6,376,112.46               
18/12/2018 18770 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 846,039.00             5,530,073.46               
19/12/2018 1952630798 DEPOSITO 30,000,000.00           35,530,073.46            
19/12/2018 12582014 DEPOSITO 26,111.00                   35,556,184.46            
19/12/2018 12582013 DEPOSITO 141,838.00                35,698,022.46            
19/12/2018 35,698,022.46            
19/12/2018 1949177085 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 3,000.00                  35,695,022.46            
19/12/2018 18759 NAIROBY SOSA 4,000.00                  35,691,022.46            
19/12/2018 18758 FLOR MATEO ENCARNACION 4,100.00                  35,686,922.46            
19/12/2018 18757 CLARIBEL DE LA ROSA 6,000.00                  35,680,922.46            
19/12/2018 18762 GISSEL ACOSTA BATISTA 6,000.00                  35,674,922.46            
19/12/2018 18760 ISABEL ORTEGA ALMONTE 6,000.00                  35,668,922.46            
19/12/2018 18768 FLORES Y MAS GY, S.R.L. 23,730.00               35,645,192.46            
19/12/2018 18755 ALF CPM, SRL 29,154.00               35,616,038.46            
19/12/2018 18794 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 9,952,000.00          25,664,038.46            
19/12/2018 18792 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 10,000,000.00       15,664,038.46            
19/12/2018 18793 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 10,000,000.00       5,664,038.46               
20/12/2018 1955342055 DEPOSITO 14,750,000.00           20,414,038.46            
20/12/2018 18761 DELMA NOEMI MATOS MEJIA 3,000.00                  20,411,038.46            
20/12/2018 18756 CARIBE TOURS, S, A. 70,205.00               20,340,833.46            
20/12/2018 18764 EDENORTE DOMINICANA, S.A. 102,119.24             20,238,714.22            
20/12/2018 18766 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD DEL ESTE, S.A. 184,213.94             20,054,500.28            
20/12/2018 18765 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S.A. 197,641.86             19,856,858.42            
20/12/2018 18763 HUMANO SEGUROS , S.A 2,157,736.79          17,699,121.63            
20/12/2018 18774 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 4,000,000.00          13,699,121.63            
20/12/2018 18775 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 4,000,000.00          9,699,121.63               
20/12/2018 18776 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 4,000,000.00          5,699,121.63               
21/12/2018 1961122441 DEPOSITO 86,500.00                   5,785,621.63               
21/12/2018 12582025 DEPOSITO 13,000,000.00           18,785,621.63            
21/12/2018 18623 FERRECOLOR, S,R,L. 53,364.65               18,732,256.98            
21/12/2018 18773 SUPLIDORES Y SERVICIOS STEFEN S.R.L. 239,208.00             18,493,048.98            
21/12/2018 18749 ALMAC DOMINICANA, S,R,L. 339,458.47             18,153,590.51            
21/12/2018 18754 ALMAC DOMINICANA, S,R,L. 5,342,807.73          12,810,782.78            
21/12/2018 18778 AGROLUZ, S.R.L. 6,204,467.88          6,606,314.90               
21/12/2018 18787 CARMEN ROSARIO MATEO 15,500.00               6,590,814.90               
21/12/2018 18791 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 19,500.00               6,571,314.90               
21/12/2018 18800 RUTH ESTHER BRITO SORIANO 20,920.00               6,550,394.90               
21/12/2018 18797 ALEXANDRA ALTAGRACIA MORETA JUMA 26,950.00               6,523,444.90               
21/12/2018 18799 MARIA ESTRELLA MEJIA 27,450.00               6,495,994.90               
21/12/2018 18788 ANGELICA MARIA ROSARIO 28,400.00               6,467,594.90               
21/12/2018 18789 JOHANNY DE LOS SANTOS SUAZO 28,400.00               6,439,194.90               
21/12/2018 18803 YADHIRA ONANEY CHIRENO ROJAS 28,980.00               6,410,214.90               
21/12/2018 18780 ALEXANDRA DE LA CRUZ DONASTORG 31,150.00               6,379,064.90               
21/12/2018 18786 ADALGISA ABREU 31,700.00               6,347,364.90               
21/12/2018 18802 ANGELA MILESY RODRIGUEZ BATISTA 31,900.00               6,315,464.90               
21/12/2018 18781 MIGUEL JOSUE CRUZ JAVIER 32,600.00               6,282,864.90               
21/12/2018 18795 FRANCISCA MATEO MORILLO 32,680.00               6,250,184.90               
21/12/2018 18784 ELIZABETH VERONICA MATOS 33,100.00               6,217,084.90               
21/12/2018 18783 SONIA GASLING 33,700.00               6,183,384.90               
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21/12/2018 18782 ROSA LANTIGUA 34,050.00               6,149,334.90               
21/12/2018 18798 GLENNYS MERCEDES JIMENEZ SERRATA 34,090.00               6,115,244.90               
21/12/2018 18779 JARISA MEDINA FEDERICO 34,845.00               6,080,399.90               
21/12/2018 18801 HECTOR DORIAN ALBURQUERQUE MORALES 34,845.00               6,045,554.90               
21/12/2018 18790 DARWIN ALEXIS PUELLO MONTILLA 35,150.00               6,010,404.90               
21/12/2018 18785 LISSELOTTE PEÑA POLANCO 35,890.00               5,974,514.90               
21/12/2018 18796 AWILDA YARLENY BAEZ DUARTE 38,200.00               5,936,314.90               
21/12/2018 1961092449 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 96,000.00               5,840,314.90               
24/12/2018 287394727 DEPOSITO 1,000.00                     5,841,314.90               
24/12/2018 287394725 DEPOSITO 6,027.00                     5,847,341.90               
24/12/2018 287394724 DEPOSITO 21,862.00                   5,869,203.90               
24/12/2018 287394723 DEPOSITO 26,111.00                   5,895,314.90               
26/12/2018 287394216 DEPOSITO 10,401.00                   5,905,715.90               
26/12/2018 287394215 DEPOSITO 27,471.00 5,933,186.90               
26/12/2018 287394214 DEPOSITO 36,714.00 5,969,900.90               
26/12/2018 287394213 DEPOSITO 53,414.00 6,023,314.90               
26/12/2018 17380088 DEPOSITO CHEQUE 4,000,000.00             10,023,314.90            
26/12/2018 17380090 DEPOSITO CHEQUE 846,039.00                10,869,353.90            
26/12/2018 18804 MEDIOPRATV, S.R.L. 364,745.70             10,504,608.20            
26/12/2018 1978737117 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 4,602,335.15          5,902,273.05               
26/12/2018 1975543834 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 90,500.00               5,811,773.05               
27/12/2018 287416396 DEPOSITO 19,641.00                   5,831,414.05               
27/12/2018 287416395 DEPOSITO 21,107.00                   5,852,521.05               
27/12/2018 287416394 DEPOSITO 19,523.00                   5,872,044.05               
27/12/2018 287416393 DEPOSITO 44,729.00                   5,916,773.05               
27/12/2018 18769 MERCEDES DE LAS ESPERANZA CABA PEREZ 103,680.00             5,813,093.05               
27/12/2018 1984133116 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 80,507.71               5,732,585.34               
28/12/2018 17380095 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             10,732,585.34            
28/12/2018 17380094 DEPOSITO 9,952,000.00             20,684,585.34            
28/12/2018 17380093 DEPOSITO 10,000,000.00           30,684,585.34            
28/12/2018 44114675 DEPOSITO 20,000.00                   30,704,585.34            
28/12/2018 18813 CARIBE TOURS, S, A. 23,750.00               30,680,835.34            
28/12/2018 18840 OMAR ELPIDIO GRACIANO SANTELISES 98,762.00               30,582,073.34            
28/12/2018 18823 SOLUCIONES DE OFICINA YYY, S.R.L. 158,200.00             30,423,873.34            
28/12/2018 18810 CANTABRIA BRAND REPRESENTATIVE S.R.L. 169,599.75             30,254,273.59            
28/12/2018 18835 CONSTRUCTORA ALCAR, SRL 187,698.05             30,066,575.54            
28/12/2018 18833 COMPAÑIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS, S.A. 279,080.54             29,787,495.00            
28/12/2018 18814 RP Y ASOCIADOS, S.R.L. 349,125.00             29,438,370.00            
28/12/2018 18815 ALF CPM, SRL 381,628.12             29,056,741.88            
28/12/2018 18812 GRUPO PRISTINE, S.R.L 422,881.76             28,633,860.12            
28/12/2018 18816 ESPLENDOR FIESTA, S.R.L. 442,784.00             28,191,076.12            
28/12/2018 18846 COMPAÑIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS, S.A. 454,718.16             27,736,357.96            
28/12/2018 18806 SUPLIDORES Y SERVICIOS STEFEN S.R.L. 633,764.00             27,102,593.96            
28/12/2018 18808 MARILO COMIDA SABROSA, S.R.L. 671,220.00             26,431,373.96            
28/12/2018 18842 DISTRIBUIDORES INTERNACIONALES DE PETROLEO, S.A. 678,602.83             25,752,771.13            
28/12/2018 18827 OMAR ELPIDIO GRACIANO SANTELISES 754,131.49             24,998,639.64            
28/12/2018 18679 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 780,833.66             24,217,805.98            
28/12/2018 18807 SUPLIDORES Y SERVICIOS STEFEN S.R.L. 799,949.60             23,417,856.38            
28/12/2018 18805 OMAR ELPIDIO GRACIANO SANTELISES 847,368.63             22,570,487.75            
28/12/2018 18558 IMPORTADORA ELIONOR, SRL 1,200,000.00          21,370,487.75            
28/12/2018 18820 L Y D TRANSPORTE, SRL. 1,358,500.00          20,011,987.75            
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